
LOT 15 KALWAY S/D UNREC: COMM NW
DEG 700.66 FT, S 233.87 FT, W 18
RUN S 233.83 FT, W 165 FT, N 233

JOHNSON KAYLA
181 SW RIZZO GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02430-015

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

32316.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

06/23/2023 KS 0.89 16,000 0 0 16,000

STANDARD
3

83,475
9,450
16,000

108,925
18,368
90,557

HX HB 50,722
39,835

108,925
0

97,108

1406/0804 1/07/2020 WD U I 30 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTIE M CONNER

KAYLA JOHNSON

0844/1955 8/28/1997 AD Q V 7,250

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THEAJO T DAVIS

CONNER
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000044399 Mobile Home 05/10/2022

13722 M H 125 03/04/1998

2022HX Base Yr

181 SW RIZZO GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,404 115.0000 108.10 151,772 1990 1990 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 2023 1,404 83,475

1,404 1,404 83,475

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=18,15] E52 S27 W52 N27 $
.

BAS
2023

52

27

52

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1998 1998 3 50 200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

9,450

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 20,000.00 16,000.00 16,000


